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364/28-08-2024

376/28-08-2024

377/28-08-2024

300/21-08-2024

308/22-08-2024

309/22-08-2024

310/22-08-2024

327/23-08-2024

328/23-08-2024

347/24-08-2024

ΠΡΟΤΕΡΑΙΟΤΗΤΑ ΕΠΑΝΕΓΓΡΑΦΗΣ

392/5-09-2024

280/21-08-2024

382/30-08-2024

384/30-08-2024

385/3-09-2024

391/5-09-2024

110,8

18 368/28-08-2024 146,51

19 315/22-08-2024 130,33

ΠΡΟΤΕΡΑΙΟΤΗΤΑ ΕΠΑΝΕΓΓΡΑΦΗΣ

ΠΡΟΤΕΡΑΙΟΤΗΤΑ ΕΠΑΝΕΓΓΡΑΦΗΣ
ΠΡΟΤΕΡΑΙΟΤΗΤΑ ΕΓΓΡΑΦΗΣ ΕΡΓΑΖΟΜ 

ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟΥ

ΠΡΟΤΕΡΑΙΟΤΗΤΑ ΕΓΓΡΑΦΗΣ ΕΡΓΑΖΟΜ 

ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟΥ
ΠΡΟΤΕΡΑΙΟΤΗΤΑ ΕΓΓΡΑΦΗΣ ΕΡΓΑΖΟΜ 

ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟΥ17 389/5-09-2024
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20 362/28-08-2024 121,53

21 266/20-08-2024

26 306/22-08-2024 46,82

24 355/27-08-2024 67,05

25 272/20-08-2024 59,67

22 265/20-08-2024 110,8

23 338/23-08-2024 88,16



36 379/29-08-2024 ΔΕΝ ΕΧΕΙ ΕΠΙΛΕΓΕΙ

28 359/27-08-2024 45,19

27 307/22-08-2024 46,82

31 393/5-09-2024 27,61

32 390/5-9-2024

ΚΟΙΝΩΝΙΚΟΕΙΣΟΔΗΜΑΤΙΚΑ ΚΡΙΤΗΡΙΑ - 

ΤΡΟΦΕΙΑ

29 380/30-08-2024 35,26

30 363/28-08-2024 30,1

34 383/30-08-2024 ΔΕΝ ΕΧΕΙ ΕΠΙΛΕΓΕΙ

35 360/28-8-2024 ΔΕΝ ΕΧΕΙ ΕΠΙΛΕΓΕΙ

33 378/29-08-2024 ΔΕΝ ΕΧΕΙ ΕΠΙΛΕΓΕΙ


